
March • Chatteris • Warboys • Huntingdon

MONDAY TO SATURDAY EXCEPT PubliC HOliDAYS

route number

March Fountain
Wimblington Finnpave
Doddington Clock Tower
Chatteris opposite Police Station
Warboys High Street                  
Old Hurst St Ives Road
RAF Wyton main gate

RAF Wyton main gate
St Ives Station Road
Central Cambridge

Hartford Main Street
Sapley Tesco
Sapley Square
Oxmoor Lord Protector
Huntingdon bus station

Huntingdon bus station
Hinchingbrooke Hospital
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Most buses continue as route 66 to Hinchingbrooke - times are shown below and you can stay on the bus.
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Showing connections at RAF Wyton with Busway A to St Ives and Cambridge.  
Through fares available.
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0702
0706
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SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - No service

Huntingdon • Warboys • Chatteris • March 

SATuRDAY OnlYMONDAY TO SATURDAY EXCEPT PubliC HOliDAYS

route number

Huntingdon bus station bay 2 
Oxmoor Lord Protector
Sapley Square
Sapley Tesco
Hartford Main Street

Central Cambridge
St Ives bus station bay 4
RAF Wyton main gate

RAF Wyton main gate
Old Hurst St Ives Road
Warboys High Street
Chatteris opposite Police Station
Doddington Clock Tower
Wimblington Finnpave
March Broad Street
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1030
1038
1040
1044
1047

0953
1026
1041

1054
1100
1107
1122
1131
1135
1142

Most buses run through from Hinchingbrooke as route 66 - times are shown below and you can stay on the bus.

Hinchingbrooke Hospital
Huntingdon bus station
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1331
1335
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1535
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1830
1838
1840
1844
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1753
1826
1841
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1907
1922
1931
1935
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1828

35

0922
0931
0935
0942

This timetable starts 10th February 2013
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Showing connections at RAF Wyton with Busway A from Cambridge and St Ives. Through fares 
available. For complete service between Huntingdon and Warboys please see the timetable for 
Route 30.
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SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - No service


